The
The BHS Approved Centre Scheme British

Fee Structure Horse
Effective April 2021 - 2022 Society

Fees for 12 months from Tst April

Net of VAT Incl. of VAT Monthly Direct Debit Incl.
of VAT (12 months)

Initial Inspection £150 £180 N/A

Approved Centre Scheme Annual Fee

Category 1: Riding Schools inc. Riding Schools with Livery Yard
Small - 10 Horses or Less £260 £312 £26
Medium - 11 - 40 Horses £300 £360 £30
Large - 40+ Horses £350 £420 £35
Category 2: Livery Yards
Small - 10 Horses or Less £190 £228 £19
Medium - 11 - 40 Horses £280 £336 £28
Large - 40+ Horses £330 £396 £33
Category 3: Trekking Centres
(NB. if seasonal charge will be 75%)
Small - 10 Horses or Less £260 £312 £26
Medium - 11— 40 Horses £300 £360 £30
Large - 40+ Horses £350 £420 £35
Category 4: Facility Centre
Flat Fee £260 £312 £26
Category 5: Retraining Centre
Flat Fee £300 £360 £30
Category 6: Horses Welcome
Flat Fee £105 £126 £10.50
Category 7: Assessment Centre License Fee
(for running assessments for Stage 2 and above)
Riding school fee plus Flat Fee £250 £300 £25

This fee structure is based on a full 12-month period from 1st April.
Centres gaining approval part way through the 12 months will be charged on a pro rata basis.



BHS Training and Assessment Fees
Effective April 2021 - 2022

Assessment Description BHS Membership Training held Assessment held
Requirements for at Approved at Approved
Participants Centre? Centre?
Challenge Awards 34 certificated awards in None required for Yes Yes
riding skills, jumping and 2021-2022 - No additional
horse care. Awards include Approved Centre
an introduction to riding, licensing fee
caring for your horse, required
handling your horse and
riding out safely.
Pony Stars These Junior Challenge None Yes Yes
Awards are aimed at children - No additional
under 12 years old to discover Approved Centre
their love for ponies, the licensing fee
outdoors and all things in required
between. There are over 100
topics for children to explore
and challenge books to log
their achievements with
stickers, badges and rosettes.
Professional An industry recognised BHS Gold Yes Yes
Pathway Stage 1 foundation practical - No additional
knowledge in riding, care Approved Centre
and stable management. licensing fee
This Complete Horsemanship required
assessment is made up of
three awards; Stage 1 Care,
Stage 1Ride and the Ride
Safe Award.
Professional A continuation of the BHS BHS Gold Yes Yes.
Pathway Stage 2 Educational Pathway - with an annual
and above additional
Approved Centre
licensing fee (see
category 7)

The British Horse Society is a Registered Charity Nos. 210504 and SC038516.




